This newsletter is sent only to those who have registered at http://www.candle-night.org/en or sent e-mail to eninfo@candle-night.org

If you find the Candle Night Newsletter interesting, please forward it to friends and suggest that they start their own free subscriptions at http://www.candle-night.org/en/

Earth Hour 2010, led by WWF, will be held on a global scale on March 27, 2010.

Global Lights-Out Initiative: Earth Hour 2010-- March 27 20:30-21:30

Earth Hour is a worldwide campaign that aims to educate the community about the threats of climate change, informing individuals and businesses about the difference they can make by reducing their emissions at home and in the workplace.

Started in 2007, Earth Hour has been attracting world-wide attentions year by year. In 2010, more and more people have started to show their participation.

Candle Night supports lights-out initiatives in the world and shares their causes. While turning off the lights during Earth Hour, let's enjoy quality time with your family and friends. In the darkness with a small candle lit, it will be the time to retrieve

"connectedness" with people, nature and the planet. If you find it interesting, please visit their website and find the detail. http://www.earthhour.org/ ****** During Earth Hour, post your messages on Candlescape, and share your messages with people around the world. http://feel.candle-night.org/scape/ Enjoy lights and shadows while turning off the lights. http://www.candle-night.org/en/zuko/ Happy Earth Hour Candle Night Committee ************************ This newsletter is sent only to those who have registered for it, or sent e-mail to eninfo@candle-night.org We do not rent, loan or sell this e-mailing list to any other party. To unsubscribe from the list, please visit at: http://www.candle-night.org/en/ We welcome your comments. Please send them to: eninfo@candle-night.org *************** Candle Night Committee E-mail: eninfo@candle-night.org http://www.candle-night.org/en ***************

This newsletter is funded by the Japan Fund for Global Environment. Copyright (c) 2010, Candle Night Committee.

All Rights Reserved.